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series 113

System No.: 168100035

Type
Euro Il

e ]

A
1166899SSS
»CHno

4290090SN
»CHno

P113
R113
T113
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(syst. 168100010)

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Silencer

Tail pipe

68320
1302861
1338128
1338071
84db

Mounting Parts

1. 2.
68810 68811
215881 1114180
1302844 207550
1114182

68649

1114166

N.A.

1114157
3. 4.
68900 68819
40607 1300367

D

68674
1342951

5113, R113, T113:

B0

WB 3100
1187685SSS PCHno
4320442SN »CHno
9000065SAN PCHno

68689
1333650

5113, R113, T113:

o
@K 0
WB 3600, 3800
=0

1185715SSS PCHno
4318979SN PCHno

N,

5

68820
1335618
1338273

o

68653
1121536

___P113, R113:
2

®X0 2— O rear

1+2

1+2+3

68652
1114153

P113, R113:

B

WB 3100, 3400-3800
PCHno 1187684SSS

PCHno 4320441SN
»CHno 9000064SAN

1+2+43

68651
1114159

P113, R113, T113:

2.

WB 3400-3600, 3800, 4200-6200
PCHno 1187681SSS

PCHno 4320441SN
»CHno 9000064SAN

68655

1114161

P113, R113, T113:
4

WB 3400-3600, 3800, 4200-6200
1187685SSS PCHno
4320442SN »CHno
9000065SAN PCHno
=22 front.
P113, R113:

]

@XO ©X0
=29 front/rear

1+2+3

OINEX




